
2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 +66 kg

2 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 16:11:04 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

TAUMOEPEAU, Lisiate

GIBBS, Jimmy

TAUMOEPEAU, Lisiate

GIBBS, Jimmy

TAUMOEPEAU, Lisiate

GIBBS, Jimmy

ACT

VIC

ACT

VIC

ACT

VIC

Final Results
1.

2.



2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 -32B kg

2 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 16:09:59 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BRUNET GRESEQUE, Tom

HAARING, Zack

BRUNET GRESEQUE, Tom

HAARING, Zack

BRUNET GRESEQUE, Tom

HAARING, Zack

SA

NSW

SA

NSW

SA

NSW

Final Results
1.

2.



2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 -36B kg

4 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 16:10:19 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GUIRAUD, Yvain

PLATONOV, Nicholas

BOWDEN-SMIT, Reuben

BESSARON, Adam

ACT

NSW

SA

VIC

Final Results
1.
2.
3.
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10-Jun-2022 - 16:10:23 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 -40B kg

11 Judoka

BARNES, Lucas

LIAO, Marcus

KELLY, Kaian

TAS

NSW

WA

WILSON, Lachlan

TUCIC, Momir

AL BAGHDADI, Hussain

QLD

NSW

VIC

MURATA, Kazu

COOK, Lochlan

AL BAGHDADI, Ali

QLD

NSW

VIC

FINLEY, Max

RANTHILAKA, Ishan

WA

ACT

KELLY, Kaian  (WA)

AL BAGHDADI, H.  (VIC)

MURATA, Kazu  (QLD)

FINLEY, Max  (WA)

RANTHILAKA, I.  (ACT)

1.
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3.

3.
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5.

7.

7.
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10-Jun-2022 - 16:10:26 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 -45 kg

17 Judoka
KOBUS, Callan

PETERSON, Tyla

LU, Nathan

ASMAN, Noah

NSW

TAS

NSW

QLD

MIN, Jordan
POGREB, Max

TOMLIN, Xavier

PEAKE, Crosby

POLLAK, Ben

NSW
VIC

QLD

NSW

ACT

JOST, Fynnlay

HARUHARA, Shion

RIOS, Lucas

TRAINOR, Thomas

WA

NSW

VIC

NSW

GERASIMOV, Timothy

LIPMAN, Levi

GEORGIADIS, Daniel

KIM, Dean

QLD

NSW

ACT

NSW

KOBUS, Callan  (NSW)

PETERSON, Tyla  (TAS)

LU, Nathan  (NSW)

ASMAN, Noah  (QLD)

TOMLIN, Xavier  (QLD)

PEAKE, Crosby  (NSW)

POLLAK, Ben  (ACT)

JOST, Fynnlay  (WA)

HARUHARA, Shion  (NSW)

RIOS, Lucas  (VIC)

TRAINOR, Thomas  (NSW)

GERASIMOV, T.  (QLD)

LIPMAN, Levi  (NSW)

GEORGIADIS, D.  (ACT)

KIM, Dean  (NSW) 1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.
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Loser contest            will appear at            in repechage  x x 
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10-Jun-2022 - 16:10:46 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 -50 kg

22 Judoka
LABABIDI, Imad Adin

MORIARTY, Liam

WU, Qizhen
DAVID, Ethan

BRENNAN, Wyatt

NSW

WA

NSW
ACT

QLD

GOU, Lucas
DE BRINCAT, Jonathan

LANGHI, Mateo

HAKAINSSON, Koby
PANG, Xian

AKASHI, Mizuki

NSW
QLD

WA

NSW
QLD

NSW

CHOI, Isaac

HANSEN, Ethan
ZOLLINGER, Benjamin

CHEN, Evan

GLAZUNOV, Vladislav
LANGHI, Noa

SA

QLD
NSW

VIC

NSW
WA

HARGREAVES, Patrick

CASTLES, Jack
SHAW, Kaden

ARMSTRONG, Cohen

HALL, Logan

QLD

NSW
NT

NSW

NSW

LABABIDI, I.  (NSW)

MORIARTY, Liam  (WA)

BRENNAN, Wyatt  (QLD)

LANGHI, Mateo  (WA)

AKASHI, Mizuki  (NSW)

CHOI, Isaac  (SA)

CHEN, Evan  (VIC)

HARGREAVES, P.  (QLD)

ARMSTRONG, Cohen  (NSW)

HALL, Logan  (NSW) 1.
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5.

7.

7.



Repechage Loser contest          will appear at           in repechage  x x 
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10-Jun-2022 - 16:10:39 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 -55 kg

9 Judoka

CORMACK, Angus

SIMMONDS, Archie

VIC

NSW

KENT, Tyson

CASEY, Joshua

TAS

NT

LEE, Alex

FELDHEIM, Solomon

NSW

TAS

TAUMOEPEAU, Sitaleki

HUDSON, Brady

KRIEL, Declan

ACT

TAS

WA

CORMACK, Angus  (VIC)

SIMMONDS, Archie  (NSW)

KENT, Tyson  (TAS)

CASEY, Joshua  (NT)

LEE, Alex  (NSW)

FELDHEIM, S.  (TAS)

TAUMOEPEAU, S.  (ACT)

1.
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Repechage Loser contest          will appear at           in repechage  x x 
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10-Jun-2022 - 16:10:52 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 -60 kg

10 Judoka

CLOETE, Daneel

ONG, Jacob

THORN LANGELAAR, Lukas

QLD

NSW

NT

SIOUKAEV, Gregory

VAN STADEN, Martin

VIC

WA

SHKOULEV, Adam

EAMES, Dylan

COELHO, Lucas

VIC

QLD

NSW

MADDALOZZO, Luis

SCHMIDT, Max

NT

QLD

THORN LANGELAAR, L.  (NT)

SIOUKAEV, G.  (VIC)

VAN STADEN, M.  (WA)

SHKOULEV, Adam  (VIC)

MADDALOZZO, Luis  (NT)

SCHMIDT, Max  (QLD)

1.

2.

3.
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7.



Repechage Loser contest          will appear at           in repechage  x x 
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10-Jun-2022 - 16:10:56 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 -66 kg

6 Judoka

SFREGOLA, Giuseppe

TOPP, Kai

VIC

QLD

NYAMDORJ, Bilguundalai NSW

SHIM, Juno VIC

GINAYLO, Alexander

MCCONNELL, Charles

VIC

QLD

SFREGOLA, G.  (VIC)

TOPP, Kai  (QLD)

NYAMDORJ, B.  (NSW)

SHIM, Juno  (VIC)

GINAYLO, A.  (VIC)

MCCONNELL, C.  (QLD)

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.



2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 -36G kg

4 Judoka

10-Jun-2022 - 16:11:09 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SCHMIDT, Lily

ADAMINI, Jelena

WOLAK, Lena

MCCRACKEN, Skye

QLD

WA

WA

WA

Final Results
1.
2.
3.



Repechage Loser contest          will appear at           in repechage  x x 
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10-Jun-2022 - 16:11:19 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 -44 kg

6 Judoka

LE, Mai

OMARA, Ashleigh

VIC

ACT

ZANG, Qi NSW

CHOI, Yeonsue SA

DREW FINN, Elizabeth

ANDERSON, Julie

VIC

QLD

LE, Mai  (VIC)

OMARA, Ashleigh  (ACT)

ZANG, Qi  (NSW)

CHOI, Yeonsue  (SA)

DREW FINN, E.  (VIC)

ANDERSON, Julie  (QLD)

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.



Repechage Loser contest          will appear at           in repechage  x x 
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10-Jun-2022 - 16:11:22 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 -48 kg

7 Judoka

ZOLLINGER, Lilly NSW

BRAMLEY, Kitana

ROBINSON, Lily

VIC

NT

DREW, Milena

MURKINS, Eva

NT

NSW

SALINAS, Audrey

PETERSON, Myha

VIC

TAS

ZOLLINGER, Lilly  (NSW)

BRAMLEY, Kitana  (VIC)

ROBINSON, Lily  (NT)

DREW, Milena  (NT)

MURKINS, Eva  (NSW)

SALINAS, Audrey  (VIC)

PETERSON, Myha  (TAS)

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.



Repechage Loser contest          will appear at           in repechage  x x 
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10-Jun-2022 - 16:11:26 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 -52 kg

9 Judoka

BELLEW, Ebony

HUBNER, Elisha

MCHENRY, Hannah

NT

SA

WA

BARFORD, Chloe

CARAVELLO, Lisa

WA

QLD

KRAMER, Ella

DROZA, Ivy

WA

QLD

BLACK, Tamsin

SALINAS, Genevieve

NSW

VIC

BELLEW, Ebony  (NT)

BARFORD, Chloe  (WA)

CARAVELLO, Lisa  (QLD)

KRAMER, Ella  (WA)

DROZA, Ivy  (QLD)

BLACK, Tamsin  (NSW)

SALINAS, G.  (VIC)

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.



Repechage Loser contest          will appear at           in repechage  x x 
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10-Jun-2022 - 16:11:30 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 -57 kg

7 Judoka

DU PLOOY, Chlea-Jade

MAK, Shanning

WA

NSW

PIO, Lily

SMITH, Rose

QLD

TAS

BLACK, Sophie QLD

SIMES, Kayla

MCCONNELL, Sophia

SA

QLD

DU PLOOY, C.  (WA)

MAK, Shanning  (NSW)

PIO, Lily  (QLD)

SMITH, Rose  (TAS)

BLACK, Sophie  (QLD)

SIMES, Kayla  (SA)

MCCONNELL, S.  (QLD)

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.



Repechage Loser contest          will appear at           in repechage  x x 
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10-Jun-2022 - 16:11:38 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

2022 Senior Boys and Girls Australian National Championships
Gold Coast (AUS), 11 Jun 2022 -63 kg

8 Judoka

TAI TIN, Lily

LEAVER, Cienna

VIC

QLD

CHRISTENSEN, Alice

COULIBALY, Zayanne

NSW

WA

OCHI, Tomoe

JULIAN, Jasmine

WA

NT

DE LUCA, Brigitte

ARMSTRONG, Thalia

NSW

WA

TAI TIN, Lily  (VIC)

LEAVER, Cienna  (QLD)

CHRISTENSEN, A.  (NSW)

COULIBALY, Z.  (WA)

OCHI, Tomoe  (WA)

JULIAN, Jasmine  (NT)

DE LUCA, B.  (NSW)

ARMSTRONG, T.  (WA)

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.


